Name

Fong, Theodore
Warren, Josh
Couch, Dave

Name

Uszyhski, Jack
Wellons, Daniel
Welch, Jack
DePriest, Dylan
Toribio, Cruz

Name

Warren, Josh
Hamill, Devin
Ange, Ethan
Toribio, Ramon

Name

Fong, Theodore
Hancock, Jake
M. Daniel
Stordy, Matt
Hamill, Ryan
Granados, Alexis

Name

Felty, Ed
Shoemaker, Adam
Stephens, Brett
Hutchison, Garry
Tanner, James

All American 5K
Peachtree City, Georgia
5/28/2011 - 8:00 AM
Results
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OVERALL
Age Place
18 1
14 2
43 3

MALE AGE GROUP: 1-9

Age Place
7 1
9 2
7 3
6 4
5 5

MALE AGE GROUP: 10 - 14

Age Place
14 1
14 2
11 3
12 4

MALE AGE GROUP: 15 -19

Age Place
18 1
18 2
19 3
15 4
16 5
17 6

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29

Age Place
22 1
26 2
20 3
29 4
23 5

Time

17:21
18:40
19:07

Time

29:59
30:35
30:55
32:05
57:00

Time

18:40
26:27
30:49
37:32

Time

17:21
22:16
24:00
26:07
27:33
50:00

Time

20:22
20:38
23:09
23:49
25:00

Pace

05:35.1
06:00.5
06:09.2

Pace

09:39.0
09:50.6
09:57.1
10:19.6
18:20.8

Pace

06:00.5
08:30.8
09:55.1
12:04.8

Pace

05:35.1
07:10.0
07:43.5
08:24.4
08:52.0
16:05.6

Pace

06:33.3
06:38.5
07:27.1
07:39.9
08:02.8



Byrd, Jacob

Peare, Evan
Knowle, Davis
Brown, Russell
Thompson, Michael
Suter, Robert

Name

Johnson, Tommy
Stanley, Eric
Mead, Mark
Scott, Matthew
Petit, Henry
Owens, William
Backes, Chris
Bukowski, John
Allen, Paul
Adams, Ryan

J., William
Thornburgh, Chris
Tanner, Chris
Dalrymple, Josh
Loggins, Gil
Dickinson, Kevin
Spenner, Andrew
Uszynski, Alan
M., Eric

Lawson, Henry
Boylan, Michael
Jawkes, Jordan
Bauer, Patrick
Dickerson, David
Dickerson, Alan
Freeman, Thurston
Revis, Lee
Morley, Mark

Name

Couch, Dave
Farmer, Neil
Wright, John
Butler, Mitch
Chiong, Chris
Rowe, Martin
Hancock, Steve
Magee, Anthony
Neola, Scott
DiGiulio, Jim
Formel, Scott
Hamill, Todd

25
26
20
29
27
27

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

Age

33
36
30
32
36
33
35
34
38
32
37
37
38
31
39
33
33
39
37
37
35
32
35
33
30
32
36
32

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

Age

43
49
43

47
42

47
46
44
40
48
48
44

6
7
8
9
10
11

Place

Place

25:12
27:37
28:00
35:15
50:00
50:20

Time

21:02
21:38
23:36
23:42
24:53
25:02
25:58
26:04
26:30
27:00
27:10
27:21
27:36
28:41
28:42
29:42
29:44
30:00
30:30
32:11
34:22
36:30
38:01
39:08
39:08
45:10
48:00
56:00

Time

19:07
19:19
19:46

20:22
20:35
21:20
21:50
22:22
22:28
23:10
23:14
23:24

08:06.7
08:53.3
09:00.7
11:20.8
16:05.6
16:12.0

Pace

06:46.2
06:57.8
07:35.8
07:37.7
07:41.2
08:03.4
08:21.5
08:23.4
08:31.8
08:41.4
08:44.6
08:48.2
08:53.0
09:13.9
09:14.3
09:33.6
09:34.2
09:39.4
09:49.0
10:21.5
11:03.7
11:44.9
12:14.2
12:35.7
12:35.7
14:32.3
15:27.0
18:01.5

Pace

06:09.2
06:13.0
06:21.7

06:33.3
06:37.5
06:52.0
07:01.6
07:11.9
07:13.9
07:27.4
07:28.7
07:31.9



Lobl, Jeff
Grubbs, Jeff
McLaughlin, James
Storsy, Brian
Dfsmarais, Al
Thornton, Woody
Schult, Kevin
Trebuchon, Moe
Smith, Kevin
Hawk, Lawrence
Austin, Jeff
McNeil, Larry
Ricker, Raymond
Levasseur, Jude
Wellons, Eric
Sharp, William

Name

Greiner, Mark
W., Robert
Hanly, Eric
Barranti, Pete
Vise, Ed
Kennedy, Dave
Dale, Drake
Blalock, Richard
Truhe, Bob
Covert, Tim
Hancock, David
Murphy, Frank
Wilson, Wesley
Conaway, Andrew
Kearnes, Philip
Rouse, Ed
Barrett, Ed
Gregory, Brad
Dorsey, Steve
Prize, Blaine
M., Kevin

Name

Smith, Bob
Woods, Doug
Desgain, Jules
Vied, Steven
Jewkes, Gary
Volckmann, Bill
Pace, Ron
Jackson, Gary
Uttley, Jim

42 13 24:25 07:52.8
46 14 24:53 08:00.5
40 15 25:43 08:16.6
47 16 25:59 08:21.8
46 17 26:42 08:35.6
42 18 29:11 09:23.6
40 19 30:55 09:57.1
47 20 31:10 10:01.9
45 21 31:11 10:02.2
41 22 33:40 10:50.2
44 23 34:19 11:02.7
40 24 35:00 11:15.9
48 25 36:30 11:44.9
48 26 46:20 14:54.8
43 27 50:36 16:17.2
49 28 55:12 17:46.0

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

Age Place Time Pace
51 1 20:10 06:29.5
59 2 20:16 06:31.4
50 3 21:48 07:01.0
54 4 21:56 07:03.6
57 5 22:40 07:17.7
54 6 23:47 07:39.3
58 7 24:20 07:49.9
58 8 25:31 08:12.8
56 9 26:02 08:22.8
52 10 28:16 09:05.9
50 11 28:28 09:09.8
54 12 29:57 09:38.4
50 13 31:59 10:17.7
52 14 32:59 10:37.0
53 15 35:35 11:27.2
56 16 35:47 11:31.1
58 17 36:10 11:38.5
51 18 40:38 13:04.7
59 19 42:14 13:35.6
53 20 42:20 13:44.0
50 21 47:59 15:26.7

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 — 69

Age Place Time Pace
61 1 25:29 08:12.1
63 2 26:00 08:22.1
64 3 27:18 08:47.2
61 4 32:19 10:24.1
63 5 36:59 11:54.2
63 6 43:02 13:51.1
60 7 51:00 16:24.9
66 8 55:12 17:46.0
61 9 56:00 18:01.5



MALE AGE GROUP: 70 -79

Name Age Place Time Pace
Sargent, Sean 70 1 26:31 08:32.1
Fuentes, Marino 70 2 27:02 08:42.1
Waterhouse, John 75 3 28:24 09:08.5

Macie, James 71 4 32:05 10:19.6



